Encestadas seleccion 99
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As Pichon 2023 al 30 %

FINAL Campeonato

Fede/Grupo: Federacion Colombéfila de Madrid

Nombre/Club/Zona

Marin AVRAN

Marius Constantin TIPLEA
Tandem Sorin y Daniel BORCEA
Marius Constantin TIPLEA
BORCEA
BORCEA
BORCEA
BORCEA
BORCEA
Tandem Sorin y Daniel BORCEA
Marius Constantin TIPLEA

Irinel ISPAS

Tandem Sorin y Daniel BORCEA
Gheorghe CUTIERU

Gheorghe CUTIERU

Florin DUMITREANU ALBU
Tandem Soriny Daniel BORCEA
Gheorghe CUTIERU

Irinel ISPAS

Tandem Sorin'y Daniel
Tandem Sorin 'y Daniel
Tandem Sorin y Daniel
Tandem Sorin'y Daniel

Tandem Sorin 'y Daniel

02/11/2023

- Participantes seleccién

Alas de Paz
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
M. la Fortuna

M. la Fortuna
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
M. la Fortuna
Corredor del Henare
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20 - Part/ Clasificadas

. | Palomal/Anilla

23-44633
23-32239
23-34016
23-32220
23-34093
23-34081
23-34013
23-34008
23-34058
23-38837
23-32208
23-34585
23-34012
23-37269
23-37063
23-31994
23-34033
23-37102
23-34604
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Datos ultimo Concurso  NP321

Corredor del Henares
M. la Fortuna
Alas de Paz
Columbus
Totales

32 46.49 %

- Coeficiente sobre

Encest Llegan % Partip.
166 87 52.41 7
283 105 37.10 5

98 52 53.06 2
152 81 53.29 6
699 325 46.49 20
699 Entran 210

Pts/Kms Coefici. RP318-RP319-|NP320-|NP321-]
Casat-|Roman-|Truji-|San V-]
752.726 0,7733|143701]|148414]181879]278732]
953.275 1,1040/194028]198779]231368]329100]
953.767 1,3271/194157]198903|231482|329225]
953.275 1,4735/194028]198779]231368]329100]
953.767 1,6097/194157]198903]231482]329225]
953.767 1,6313/194157]198903|231482]329225]
953.767 1,7770[194157]198903]|231482|329225]
953.767 1,9455/194157]198903]231482]329225]
953.767 2,0448/194157]198903]231482]329225]
953.767 2,0776{194157]198903|231482]329225]
953.275 3,1804/194028]198779]231368]329100]
955.164 3,7277/194293] 199198232168 329505|
953.767 3,9995(194157]198903]231482]329225]
555.758 0,5766/170819]175756]209183|
555.758 0,8811/170819]175756 209183
623.505 0,9636 153504]186178]283823]
722.285 1,0422/194157]198903| 329225]
555.758 1,2459/170819]175756 209183
760.871 1,2478 199198]232168]329505]
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Ord. | Nombre/Club/Zona

20 | Gheorghe CUTIERU

21 | Gheorghe CUTIERU

22 | Florin DUMITREANU ALBU

23 |Marius Constantin TIPLEA

24 | Petre Adrian GEANA

25 |Tandem Soriny Daniel BORCEA
26 |Cosmin NITU

27 |Tandem Soriny Daniel BORCEA
28 | Gheorghe CUTIERU

29 | Tandem Soriny Daniel BORCEA
30 [Marin AVRAN

31 | Gheorghe CUTIERU

32 | Tandem Soriny Daniel BORCEA
33 [Cosmin NITU

34 |Cosmin NITU

35 |Marius Constantin TIPLEA

36 | Gheorghe CUTIERU

37 |Marius Constantin TIPLEA

38 | Tandem Soriny Daniel BORCEA
39 |Robert ALDEN AUSTRIA

M. la Fortuna

M. la Fortuna
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Alas de Paz
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
M. la Fortuna
Corredor del Henare
Alas de Paz

M. la Fortuna
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
M. la Fortuna
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare

Corredor del Henare

40 | Tandem M. BURLACU y D. ANDRE| Corredor del Henare

41 | Gheorghe CUTIERU

42 | Gheorghe CUTIERU

43 |Irinel ISPAS

44 |Cosmin NITU

45 | Alberto ABAJO

46 | Tandem Soriny Daniel BORCEA

47 | Alberto ABAJO

48 |Irinel ISPAS

49 | Florin DUMITREANU ALBU

50 | Marius Constantin TIPLEA

51 | Gheorghe CUTIERU

52 |Florin DUMITREANU ALBU

53 | Gheorghe CUTIERU

54 | Tandem Sorin y Daniel BORCEA
02/11/2023

M. la Fortuna
M. la Fortuna
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
M. la Fortuna
Corredor del Henare
M. la Fortuna

Corredor del Henare

N
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PalomalAnilla

23-31842
23-37284
23-31982
23-32190
23-44740
23-34019
23-30549
23-34005
23-37116
23-34010
23-44547
23-31850
23-34045
23-30639
23-30567
23-32235
23-37079
23-32250
23-34052
23-33841
23-31073
23-37069
23-37268
23-34609
23-30550
23-31633
23-34082
23-31627
23-34615
23-31951
23-32207
23-37037
23-31926
23-37074
23-34062
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Pts/Kms

555.758
555.758
488.751
759.247
447.732
754.864
766.928
754.864
555.758
722.285
570.847
555.758
624.542
734.287
734.287
624.175
555.758
759.247
754.864
759.830
643.418
555.758
555.758
625.659
734.287
724.882
624.542
724.882
722.996
623.505
721.907
555.758
488.751
555.758
722.285

Coefici.

1,2535
1,3010
1,3227
1,3933
1,4378
1,4467
1,4497
1,4606
1,4833
1,5210
1,5349
1,5922
1,5950
1,6484
1,7242
1,7461
1,7633
1,7824
1,8000
1,8017
1,8235
1,8275
1,8455
1,8625
1,8673
1,8721
2,0880
2,0995]
2,1055]
2,1555
2,1661
2,1877
2,2090
2,2263
2,3268

RP318-RP319-|NP320- |NP321-]
Casat-|Roman-|Truji-|San V-]
170819]175756]209183]
170819]175756]209183]
149069]153504]186178]
198779]231368]329100]
134523]139478]173731]
194157] 231482]329225]
198126 235562]333240]
194157] 231482]329225]
170819]175756]209183]|
194157]198903]
143701]148414]
170819]175756]209183]|
194157]198903]231482]
198126]202921]
198126]202921]
194028]198779]231368]
170819]175756]209183]
198779]231368]329100]
231482]329225]
198818]231892]329120]
200336]205178]237904]
170819]175756]209183]
170819]175756]209183]
194293]199198]232168]|
198126202921
226417]232047]266418]
194157]198903]231482]
226417]232047]266418]
194293]199198]| 329505]
153504]186178]283823]
194028]198779] 329100]
170819]175756]209183]
149069]153504]186178]
170819]175756]209183]
194157]198903]

329225
278732

333240]
333240]

194157

333240]

329225
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Ord. | Nombre/Club/Zona

55 |Florin DUMITREANU ALBU

56 | Florin DUMITREANU ALBU

57 |Marin AVRAN

58 | Marius Constantin TIPLEA

59 | Gheorghe CUTIERU

60 | Gheorghe CUTIERU

61 | Tandem Sorin y Daniel BORCEA

62 |Florin DUMITREANU ALBU

63 | Gheorghe CUTIERU

64 | Gheorghe CUTIERU

65 | Marin AVRAN

66 | Petre Adrian GEANA

67 |Irinel ISPAS

68 | Tandem Soriny Daniel BORCEA

69 | Tandem Soriny Daniel BORCEA

70 | Petre Adrian GEANA

71 |Cosmin NITU

72 | Marin AVRAN

73 | Petre Adrian GEANA

74 | Petre Adrian GEANA

75 |Marin AVRAN

76 | Florin DUMITREANU ALBU

77 | Florin DUMITREANU ALBU

78 | Nicolae Stefanita GHEORGHE

79 | Gheorghe CUTIERU

80 |Florin DUMITREANU ALBU

81 |Irinel ISPAS

82 | Gheorghe CUTIERU

83 | Gheorghe CUTIERU

84 |Irinel ISPAS

85 | Nicolae Stefanita GHEORGHE

86 (Irinel ISPAS

87 | Nicolae Stefanita GHEORGHE

88 | Gheorghe CUTIERU

89 | Nicolae Stefanita GHEORGHE
02/11/2023

Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Alas de Paz
Corredor del Henare
M. la Fortuna

M. la Fortuna
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
M. la Fortuna

M. la Fortuna

Alas de Paz

Alas de Paz
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Alas de Paz
Corredor del Henare
Alas de Paz

Alas de Paz

Alas de Paz

Alas de Paz
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
M. la Fortuna

M. la Fortuna
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
M. la Fortuna

M. la Fortuna
Corredor del Henare
M. la Fortuna
Corredor del Henare
M. la Fortuna

M. la Fortuna

M. la Fortuna
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PalomalAnilla

23-31945
23-31965
23-44607
23-32169
23-31839
23-37064
23-34046
23-31995
23-37073
23-37041
23-44533
23-44751
23-34620
23-34011
23-34021
23-44713
23-30627
23-44558
23-44766
23-44721
23-44599
23-31938
23-31939
23-39370
23-37054
23-31991
23-34582
23-37057
23-37117
23-34586
23-39413
23-34603
23-39629
23-37288
23-39612
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Pts/Kms

619.070
586.396
609.025
721.907
555.758
555.758
624.542
586.396
555.758
555.758
473.994
447.732
625.659
624.542
624.542
447.732
636.609
609.025
447.732
447.732
609.025
302.573
302.573
353.477
346.575
302.573
431.366
380.002
384.939
431.366
353.477
431.366
353.477
346.575
353.477

Coefici.

2,5383
2,5815]
2,6048
2,6630
2,6724
2,7137
2,7189
2,7759
2,8978
2,9001
3,1640
3,1800
3,1802
3,2474
3,5155
3,6357
3,5745
3,6546
3,8274
3,9545
4,0068
0,1387
0,1535]
0,1557
0,2099
0,2311
0,2721
0,2734
0,2888
0,2894
0,3067
0,3130
0,3395]
0,3832
0,3949

RP318-RP319-|NP320- |NP321-]
Casat-|Roman-|Truji-|San V-]
149069 | 186178]283823]
149069] 153504 | 283823]
148414]181879]278732]
194028]198779] 329100]
170819]175756]209183]
170819]175756]209183]|
194157]198903]231482]
149069] 153504 |
170819]175756]209183]|
170819]175756]209183]
143701]148414]181879]
134523]139478]173731]
194293]199198]232168]
194157]198903]231482]
194157]198903]231482]
134523]139478]173731]
198126]202921]235562 |
148414]181879]278732]
134523]139478]173731]
134523]139478]173731]
148414]181879]278732]
149069] 153504 |
149069] 153504 |
159897]193580]
170819]175756]
149069] 153504 |
199198]232168]|
209183]
175756209183
199198]232168]|
159897]193580]
199198]232168]|
159897]193580]
170819]175756]
159897]193580]

283823

170819]
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Ord.

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
11
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Nombre/Club/Zona

Gheorghe CUTIERU

Marin AVRAN

Marin AVRAN

Petre Adrian GEANA

Nicolae Stefanita GHEORGHE
Marius Constantin TIPLEA
Tandem LECUBARRI

Cosmin NITU

Gheorghe CUTIERU

Marius Constantin TIPLEA
Gheorghe CUTIERU

Gheorghe CUTIERU

Cosmin NITU

Tandem Sorin y Daniel BORCEA
Florin DUMITREANU ALBU
Tandem Soriny Daniel BORCEA
Razvan lulian ALBINA

Nicolae Stefanita GHEORGHE
Nicolae Stefanita GHEORGHE
Stanimir VALENTINOV DIMITROV
Petre Adrian GEANA

Petre Adrian GEANA

Alberto ABAJO

Gheorghe CUTIERU

Tandem Soriny Daniel BORCEA
Stanimir VALENTINOV DIMITROV
Marius Constantin TIPLEA
Razvan lulian ALBINA

Florin DUMITREANU ALBU
Marius Constantin TIPLEA

Irinel ISPAS

Nicolae Stefanita GHEORGHE
Marin AVRAN

Stanimir VALENTINOV DIMITROV
Marin AVRAN

02/11/2023

M. la Fortuna

Alas de Paz

Alas de Paz

Alas de Paz

M. la Fortuna
Corredor del Henare
Columbus

Corredor del Henare
M. la Fortuna
Corredor del Henare
M. la Fortuna

M. la Fortuna
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
M. la Fortuna

M. la Fortuna
Columbus

Alas de Paz

Alas de Paz
Corredor del Henare
M. la Fortuna
Corredor del Henare
Columbus

Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
Corredor del Henare
M. la Fortuna

Alas de Paz
Columbus

Alas de Paz

N
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PalomalAnilla

23-37108
23-44537
23-35585
23-44723
23-39576
23-32201
23-40002
23-30586
23-37294
23-32231
23-37005
23-37291
23-30578
23-34020
23-31924
23-34018
23-34910
23-39224
23-39245
23-41728
23-44772
23-44792
23-31635
23-37001
23-34070
23-41774
23-32236
23-34950
23-31913
23-32211
23-34600
23-39579
23-44588
23-41774
23-44565

m
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Pts/Kms

380.002
330.293
427.146
313.209
353.477
392.807
468.838
401.047
380.002
560.468
346.575
384.939
531.366
393.060
335.247
523.382
561.698
353.477
353.477
375.682
313.209
274.001
492.835
380.002
523.382
375.682
523.128
561.698
302.573
392.807
431.366
353.477
292.115
472.591
292.115

Coefici.

0,4415]
0,4634
0,4668
0,4976
0,5931
0,6487
0,6708
0,7161
0,7261
0,7473
0,7592
0,7988
0,8089
0,8286
0,8445|
0,8922
0,9056
0,9083
0,9129
0,9192
0,9424
0,9671
0,9734
0,9931
0,9947
1,0126
1,0155
1,0216
1,0286
1,0346
1,0463
1,0531
1,0539
1,0690
1,0799

RP318-RP319-|NP320- |NP321-]
Casat-|Roman-|Truji-|San V-]
170819] 209183]
148414]181879]
148414|
139478|173731]
159897]193580]
194028]198779]
169411]
198126]202921]
170819]

278732

299427]

209183
231368]329100]
170819175756
175756209183
198126 333240]
194157198903
149069
194157

186178]
329225]
232180]329518]
159897]193580]
159897]193580]
210727
139478]173731]
134523]139478]
226417
170819}
194157}
164955]
194028]

164955]

266418
209183
329225]
210727
329100]
232180]329518]
149069153504
194028]198779]
199198]232168]
159897]193580]
143701]148414]
172149}
143701148414

300442
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